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Name

Sweat (Club Mix)
Sunshine (My Girl)

Anybody out There

Lose Control
Donuts (Extended Mix)

Bodywork (Mixed)

Single Soon
On My Love
Million Places

THE GIRLS (BLACKPINK THE GAME OST)

Dance Like Nobody's Watching

American Town

SUPPOSED TO BE LOVED (feat. Lil Uzi Vert)

What It Is (Solo Version)

Move Your Body
Wild West

I'm Your Boogie Man

Time
4:53
2:11
3:09
3:31
3:41
3:34
2:52
343
2:38
2:42
3:45
3:18
3:27
3:10
3:16
3:17

2:38

December 2023 Collection Playlist

17 songs, 55.5 minutes, 115.8 MB

Album

Sweat (Club Mix) - Single

Sunshine (My Girl) - Single

Anybody out There - Single

I've Tried Everything But Therapy (Part 1)
Donuts - Single

Pure Dance (Mixed by Billy da Kid)
Single Soon - Single

On My Love - Single

Million Places - Single

THE GIRLS (BLACKPINK THE GAME OST)...

Dance Like Nobody's Watching - Single

Autumn Variations

SUPPOSED TO BE LOVED (feat. Lil Uzi Ver...

What It Is (Solo Version) - Single
Move Your Body - Single
Wild West - Single

I'm Your Boogie Man - Single
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Artist

Majestic & Karen Harding
Wuki

Hardwell, Azteck & Alex Hepburn
Teddy Swims

HAWK & Kid Enigma
Majestic

Selena Gomez

Zara Larsson & David Guetta
R3HAB & W&W

BLACKPINK

Yuna

Ed Sheeran

DJ Khaled, Lil Baby & Future
Doechii

Marshall Jefferson & Solardo
Pickle

HAWK & Enrico Palermo


https://music.apple.com/us/album/sunshine-my-girl/1702097499?i=1702097500
https://music.apple.com/us/album/lose-control/1691699589?i=1691699836
https://music.apple.com/us/album/bodywork-mixed/1529673237?i=1529673380
https://music.apple.com/us/album/on-my-love/1706350253?i=1706350380
https://music.apple.com/us/album/the-girls-blackpink-the-game-ost/1703682152?i=1703682348
https://music.apple.com/us/album/american-town/1703592522?i=1703593463
https://music.apple.com/us/album/what-it-is-solo-version/1691821830?i=1691821835
https://music.apple.com/us/album/wild-west/1607861880?i=1607861881
https://music.apple.com/us/album/sweat-club-mix/1668167687?i=1668167688
https://music.apple.com/us/album/anybody-out-there/1691336535?i=1691336927
https://music.apple.com/us/album/donuts-extended-mix/1607097647?i=1607097651
https://music.apple.com/us/album/single-soon/1703517713?i=1703517719
https://music.apple.com/us/album/million-places/1701949657?i=1701949857
https://music.apple.com/us/album/dance-like-nobodys-watching/1539212585?i=1539212706
https://music.apple.com/us/album/supposed-to-be-loved-feat-lil-uzi-vert/1702081992?i=1702081993
https://music.apple.com/us/album/what-it-is-solo-version/1691821830?i=1691821835
https://music.apple.com/us/album/im-your-boogie-man/1700898704?i=1700899008

