

December 2023 Collection Playlist 17 songs, 55.5 minutes, 115.8 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Sweat (Club Mix)	4:53	Sweat (Club Mix) - Single	Majestic & Karen Harding
2 Sunshine (My Girl)	2:11	Sunshine (My Girl) - Single	Wuki
3 Anybody out There	3:09	Anybody out There - Single	Hardwell, Azteck & Alex Hepburn
4 Lose Control	3:31	I've Tried Everything But Therapy (Part 1)	Teddy Swims
5 Donuts (Extended Mix)	3:41	Donuts - Single	HÄWK & Kid Enigma
6 Bodywork (Mixed)	3:34	Pure Dance (Mixed by Billy da Kid)	Majestic
7 <u>Single Soon</u>	2:52	Single Soon - Single	Selena Gomez
8 On My Love	3:43	On My Love - Single	Zara Larsson & David Guetta
9 <u>Million Places</u>	2:38	Million Places - Single	R3HAB & W&W
10 THE GIRLS (BLACKPINK THE GAME OST)	2:42	THE GIRLS (BLACKPINK THE GAME OST)	BLACKPINK
11 Dance Like Nobody's Watching	3:45	Dance Like Nobody's Watching - Single	Yuna
12 <u>American Town</u>	3:18	Autumn Variations	Ed Sheeran
13 SUPPOSED TO BE LOVED (feat, Lil Uzi Vert)	3:27	SUPPOSED TO BE LOVED (feat. Lil Uzi Ver	DJ Khaled, Lil Baby & Future
14 What It Is (Solo Version)	3:10	What It Is (Solo Version) - Single	Doechii
15 Move Your Body	3:16	Move Your Body - Single	Marshall Jefferson & Solardo
16 Wild West	3:17	Wild West - Single	Pickle
17 <u>I'm Your Boogie Man</u>	2:38	I'm Your Boogie Man - Single	HÄWK & Enrico Palermo